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Colour

Material

Texture

Area

Black 

Nitrile 

Foam Sandy 

Palm

Coating

NX304 is our strong grip and high abrasion 
glove in oil environment. The embedded 
nitr i le Super Grip® technology includes 
double dipping and sandy surface, which 
gives extra friction during oily material 
handl ing and keeps hand clean. Foam 
technology makes NX304 much lighter and 
softer.

Product Brief

Gauge

Colour

Material

13 

Light Grey 

Polyester

Liner EN 388:2016

Cut

Tear

Puncture

Cut ISO

4121X

>1.2

>25

>20

X

Abrasion >8000 Cycles

EN Test Results

Pairs per bag

Bags per carton

Carton diamensions (cm)

12

10

60*30*28

Packaging

Dimensions

75
79
81
83
85
87

90
96

100
106
112
117

73
76
80
83
86
90

230
240
250
260
270
280

43
48
54

58.5
63
69

7”
8”
9”

10”
11”
12”

Applications

Features

Weight 
(g/pair) 

(±5%)

Length (mm) Width (mm)

Glove
(-5/+10)

Wrist
(±5)

Palm
(±4)

Wrist
(±4)


