# **BG Grip NX304**

**Product Data Sheet** 



### **Product Brief**

NX304 is our strong grip and high abrasion glove in oil environment. The embedded nitrile Super Grip® technology includes double dipping and sandy surface, which gives extra friction during oily material handling and keeps hand clean. Foam technology makes NX304 much lighter and softer.



## Coating

Colour	Black
Material	Nitrile
Texture	Foam Sandy
Area	Palm

#### Liner

Gauge	13
Colour	Light Grey
Material	Polyester

## **Dimensions**

	Weight	Length (mm)		Width (mm)	
	(g/pair) (±5%)	Glove (-5/+10)	Wrist	Palm (±4)	Wrist
7"	43	230	73	90	75
8"	48	240	76	96	79
9"	54	250	80	100	81
10"	58.5	260	83	106	83
11"	63	270	86	112	85
12"	69	280	90	117	87

## **Packaging**

Pairs per bag	12
Bags per carton	10
Carton diamensions (cm)	60*30*28

#### **EN Test Results**

EN 388:2016	4121X
Abrasion	>8000 Cycles
Cut	>1.2
Tear	>25
Puncture	>20
Cut ISO	Χ

## **Applications**

7 tp p ti doi ti		
Automotive	Facility maintenance	Machinery & Equipment
Transportation & Warehousing	Construction	

#### **Features**



